Ovidio Running Loutraki 2024 10km
Age Group Results
November 03, 2024

Female 15 and Under
Place |Overall /Name

1
2
3

203 | AEXT1OINA KAKOYPA
204 ZO®IA POY22H
206 | XPIZTINA KAAAMIMAAIKH

Female 16 to 25
Place |Overall |Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

8| Antonia Bodnariuc

41|Bianca Gabriela Catrinar
147 | ANTPEATIANATIQTOY
175 MARIA KOSTOUROU

178 | ANAPIANA TEAZH

197 |API'YPQ ZKOPAA
200 EAEANNA NAZTA
205 ZOPIANA KAANAMIMAAIKH

Female 26 to 30
Place |Overall /Name

A WN -

119 PARASKEVI TSIANOU
140 | Eiprivn ABavaoiddn

142 EIPHNH AIAKOMNOYAQY
182 Zwn Zaptavn

193 | Lydia Pentaraki-Vrana

Female 31 to 40
Place |Overall /Name

O OO NGB WN -~

63 | MapyioAdkn Mupaivn
71| Z0AB1a ANGKIva
77 | ANikn MTrageavakn
89 Mapia AjunTtpa Kapavtavn
127 MEPOIMH ZKAEMAPH
141 Zogia ABavaoiddn
151 | Xapig Toaputrou
165 | Antonia Makra
201 Nikolina Antoniadou

Female 41 to 50
Place |Overall |Name

OB WN -

20 NMETPOBA TZBETEAINA

29| EAiva AokdpoyAou

68 NANTIA NTAOYTOBA

72| ANAZTAZIA XPIZTOAOYAOQOIIC
82| ATTEAIKH XATZOYAH

84  Kuplakr] MNewpyapdkou

Sheetl

Age
14
14
12

Age
22
22
23
24
19
17
18
16

Age
30
27
26
30
28

Age
36
40
40
39
37
39
35
40
31

Age
42
49
46
41
42
43

Finish Time
1:14:08.9
1:14:09.0
1:14:09.6

Finish Time
39:36.5
48:29.1
1:00:31.4
1:07:33.2
1:07:42.7
1:12:25.3
1:13:31.3
1:14:09.3

Finish Time
57:37.5
1:00:09.9
1:00:17.9
1:08:31.2
1:11:21.7

Finish Time
50:51.1
52:16.3
53:03.6
55:16.8
58:22.5
1:00:10.4
1:01:25.7
1:04:58.8
1:13:52.4

Finish Time
44:34.0
45:42.9
51:45.6
52:16.4
54:06.9
54:14 1

Bib N
1235
1233
1238

Bib N
1183
1187
1111
1198
1156
1232
1236
1234

Bib N
1220
1013
1086
1141
1209

Bib N
1102
1016
1098
1061
1146
1012
1161
1204
1176

Bib N
1275
1025
1253
1173
1241
1034



7 123 ANTQNIA BAZINAKH
8 132 XPYZOYAA ©QAQOY
9 152 Zogia =epyid

10 153 | Sylvia Athans

11 157 'EAca ToAn

12 167 | Christina Kormpaki

13 208 | Mapiva Tqwptin

14 218|Mapia ©avou

15 227  EIPHNH KOTZQNH

Female 51 to 60

Place |Overall /Name

1 85 ®QTEINH INANNIKOMOYAQY
2 104 | AOHNA =E®PTOYAH

3 105 EAENH AAE=OIMOYAQY

4 110|Pascale Terlaak

5 128 | BAZIAIKH NMANAIOIMNMOYAQY
6 143 | E®H TrKOMQAH

7 156 | ZOlI Bartzioti

8 169 | NATHALIE ZERBIB

9 173 | Aeotroiva MNMavayoTtrouAou
10 180 | EAENH =HPOTI'IANNH

11 184 | KAEOMATPA MATZIAQOYPA
12 199 | KAAH MIKOYNH
13 212 ZQTHPIATZOIKA
14 214 | NIKOAETTO ZEICOTTOUAOU
15 215 BIZZAPIATIATZIAOYPA

Female 61 to 70

Place |Overall |Name
1 80| APIZTEA NIKOAOMOYAQY
2 93 WENDY COPAGE
3 192 | NMAPAXKEYH KOTZAPINH
4 207 | Zoulava Katon
5 225 EYAITEAOX ZEINATH

Female 71 and Over
Place |Overall /Name
1 219 Martha Gracey

Male 15 and Under

Place |Overall |Name
1 57  EppavounA BiBuvég
2 62  HPAKAHZ KOYKOYBINOZ
3 177 [ IQANNHZ FAAANOYZHZ

Male 16 to 25

Place |Overall |Name
1 2|Radu-Cristian Velea
2 6 TOFANO ROCCO

Sheetl

46
41
44
44
44
48
49
46
50

Age
53
55
53
56
57
55
56
54
59
53
58
56
55
55
55

Age
62
62
61
61
61

Age
78

Age
13
15
14

Age
21
19

58:00.6

58:42.5

1:01:25.9
1:02:02.7
1:03:10.4
1:05:06.2
1:14:17.5
1:20:13.7
1:39:17.7

Finish Time
54:32.5
56:03.5
56:03.6
56:49.7
58:26.8
1:00:21.2
1:02:52.6
1:05:16.4
1:06:27.5
1:08:17.9
1:08:35.0
1:13:13.3
1:16:56.0
1:18:35.1
1:19:04.6

Finish Time
53:51.8
55:29.5
1:11:21.2
1:14:17.5
1:28:58.6

Finish Time
1:20:32.4

Finish Time
50:17.6
50:48.8
1:07:39.2

Finish Time
38:00.1
38:56.5

1078
1242
1106
1179
1158
1196
1157
1054
1256

Bib N
1038
1252
1251
1217
1269
1040
1180
1229
1112
1254
1126
1132
1164
1142
1127

Bib N
1103
1188
1076
1066
1257

Bib N
1194

Bib N
1029
1027
1035

Bib N
1225
1263



3 9
4 18
5 25
6 38
7 44
8 49
9 50
10 73
11 86
12 103
13 159
14 164
15 190
16 196
17 213
18 216
Male 26 to 30
Place |Overall
1 10
2 11
3 19
4 36
5 42
6 55
7 61
8 69
9 70
10 79
11 170
12 171
13 179
14 183
15 188
Male 31 to 40
Place |Overall
1 3
2 4
3 7
4 13
5 16
6 17
7 27
8 28
9 33
10 46
11 47
12 51
13 52

METPOZ MANI®ABAX
COLAN SERGIO

Nikog Oikovopou
METPOZ MAXOYPHX
PIRECI JEONA

Toader Alexandru
ANDREI STEREA
NIKOZ MAMABAZINEIOY
EYAITEANOZ EZAAAKTYNAOZ
XPHZTOZ AIOYZKOZ
AnunATtpng Pekatoivag

KQONZTANTINOZ KAPANOIOY

FILIPPOS KORNIOTIS
STEDPANOZ EZAAAKTYAOZ
MNwpyog MNpipeag

Anlan Xu

Name

KQN/NOZ KOYPOYMIAZ
BaaiAeiog AvopidTroulog
ewpylog MapouAdkng
LEONIDAS TSIANOS
Mdpiog ZouAokOKaG
Tilemachos Tsiapras
Mavayiwtng KapPBeAdg
AnpnTpng Mréng

Thanos Tsitouras

lepdBeog Apitoag
ATHANASIOS TSOLIAKOS
Nikog AAegOTTOUNOG
Mavayiwtng BAouTéEAANG
NIKOAAOZ MAMNABAZIAHZ
KwvoTtavTivog MouAdTToUAOG

Name

KLEJTI EVRO
KWVOTAVTIVOG KOTOAVNG
Nik6Aaog MNatrayewpyiou
AnunTtpng Toimroiiidng
Mavayiwtng MnTpoyidvvng
BAZINEIOZ BANTANAZX
loannis Sgouros

BAavt KooTepiv

Mavvng KapekAdg
IQANNHZ MOTZIOZ
MavwAng Pwtdkng
ARISTOTEL CAKALLI
MANAMQTHZ NANOYAHZ

Sheetl

18
19
21
24
19
23
23
17
17
21
22
23
25
17
24
19

Age
30
30
28
28
26
27
28
30
30
30
28
28
27
30
26

Age
35
32
39
34
38
40
40
32
35
40
35
40
33

39:38.1
44:16.5
45:25.5
47:44.6
48:31.4
48:59.9
49:00.1
52:22.4
54:34.7
55:59.6
1:03:37.6
1:04:58.6
1:09:47.8
1:12:24.9
1:18:30.6
1:19:22.6

Finish Time
41:24.2
41:26.3
44:25.0
47:12.2
48:30.6
49:46.2
50:47.7
52:09.4
52:12.8
53:32.3
1:05:48.4
1:05:48.5
1:07:47 1
1:08:32.4
1:09:28.6

Finish Time
38:07.2
38:15.7
39:16.2
42:27.3
43:52.9
43:56.0
45:32.7
45:37.0
46:23.0
48:37.2
48:38.7
49:08.0
49:42.6

1250
1267
1107
1246
1265
1175
1278
1276
1240
1088
1138
1060
1197
1239
1041
1228

Bib N
1273
1019
1094
1219
1148
1221
1062
1100
1222
1051
1223
1015
1030
1114
1097

Bib N
1191
1075
1116
1163
1096
1026
1211
1074
1063
1137
1168
1186
1113



14 53
15 54
16 64
17 75
18 81
19 83
20 88
21 92
22 107
23 111
24 112
25 114
26 121
27 126
28 130
29 133
30 135
31 150
32 160
33 172
34 187
35 191
Male 41 to 50

Place Overall
1 1
2 5
3 14
4 15
5 21
6 23
7 26
8 30
9 31
10 32
11 34
12 35
13 37
14 39
15 40
16 43
17 45
18 56
19 59
20 60
21 66
22 91
23 94
24 95
25 96

BAZIAEIOZ ZTAMATOINOYAQO?
AHMHTPHZ T'KIOYAEAZ
XPHZTOZ ®ABIOX

Charlie Bowen

XapdAautrog ZapaAlykag
NeuTépng Aedeg

AANEEavdpog TolToeg

KwoTtag Mapdoyog
>QTHPHZ ZMNYPOY

Ayyelog AokpeTtgioyAou
ANTQNHXZ ZAXAPOINOYAOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ ANAPIKOTMOYAC
OEOAQPOZ KOTZQNHZ
Oavaong Katooylavvog
2mopog M1roUpuTTag

Michael Angelo Frayco
Patrick Endradora

Zisis Sakellaris

MNQProz KOAENAX

Nikos Blanas

STEAIOZ MATOYAAZ
KQNZTANTINOZ ZKOYPHZ

Name

Maévvng Natrayewpyiou

Mapng ZkAaBouvog

BaoiAeiog KwToiakog

AxIANeUg Katoikag

LATTANZIO PASQUATE
Oavaong Apkddag
AHMHTPHZ ANTQNOINOYAOZ2
KwvoTavrivog NkapaeAog
NIKOAAOZ MNMAYAOINOYAOZ
Bill Spiliotis

Zwtnpng MNMatmmaBavacdmoulog
CICCIO LUCA

BAITEAAHZ TIANNAKOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ AEAHZTAGH
Avtwvng AlapavTidng

MixdaAng Matrag@iAng

XPHZTOZ ZMHAIQTOMNOYAO?Z
lwavvng XIwTéANng
ANAZTAZIOZ TOYMIANAKHZ
Ayyehog ZoupPivog
XAPAANAMIMOZ XAPITOZ
KQZTAZ MADIAHZ

Othman Bengana

NIKOZ ATTEAOTINOYAOZ
MAPINOZ ZTAYPOY

Sheetl

31
39
32
31
32
33
32
36
40
40
38
38
40
40
36
33
31
33
32
39
40
38

Age
42
41
50
41
46
50
49
45
47
47
45
44
46
41
48
43
48
48
43
42
43
46
50
47
50

4

49:45.0
49:45.2
51:25.9
52:42.1
53:57.2
54:09.6
54:58.7
55:26.0
56:14.0
56:51.0
56:56.4
57:06.7
57:53.8
58:21.0
58:38.8
59:09.3
59:20.3
1:01:16.2
1:03:57.8
1:06:14.5
1:09:26.8
1:09:48.2

Finish Time
37:34.0
38:49.3
42:39.5
42:49.5
45:01.3
45:08.6
45:28.5
45:56.4
46:01.4
46:06.3
46:23.2
47:09.0
47:34.8
47:45.3
47:47 1
48:31.0
48:31.7
50:14.3
50:34.8
50:44.7
51:32.5
55:22.8
55:33.0
55:38.1
55:40.2

1243
1258
1165
1185
1052
1043
1162
1124
1151
1049
1053
1018
1077
1068
1101
1192
1190
1210
1244
1182
1125
1147

Bib N
1115
1145
1082
1067
1264
1023
1021
1039
1128
1215
1120
1266
1037
1261
1048
1123
1150
1171
1159
1149
1170
1130
1181
1011
1154



26 100
27 113
28 117
29 122
30 124
31 125
32 134
33 138
34 154
35 155
36 158
37 161
38 174
39 185
40 189
41 194
42 195
43 198
44 209
45 220
46 223
47 224
Male 51 to 60

Place Overall
1 12
2 22
3 24
4 58
5 67
6 74
7 76
8 78
9 87
10 97
11 98
12 99
13 101
14 102
15 106
16 108
17 109
18 116
19 118
20 136
21 137
22 144
23 145
24 148
25 149

Ax1Aeag MAoupidng
AONATOZ MAMAIPHIOPIOY
Euyévng lwavvidng

MANOZ NOPIAZHX
Theofanis Lioulias
BAZIAEIOZ MNEMNAZ

Nikog Zképog

Dimitrios Vranas

Giwrgos Palaiokwstas
>MYPIAQN MAYPOMMATHZX
Aviwviog Kakapylag

OANOZ MNMANAATAKOX
MavoAng BoupRaxdakng
Mavvng Aapokag

BaoiAng XapaAautrdkng
MANAMIQTHZ NAMNAMHTPOY
AnunTtpiog KokkIvog

ABGANAZIOZ OEOAQPOINOYA(

AMNOXTOAOZ AEAHTTANNHZ
NIKOZ MrEQPTOMNOYAOx
2TAYPOZX NMOAYAQPOZ
ZTYAIANOZX INAANOYZHE

Name

AEQNIAAZ OEODPYAAKTOIO

Bill Tsoumas

ldkwBog KAITTQEA

KQXZTAZ TZAKQNAZ
Kostas Ntomalis
STEPIIOZ MAMNABAZINEIOY
Dimitrios Tsegos

lwavvng AAeEavdpdTToUAOG
Vagelis Sidereas
EYAITEANOXZ BENETHZX
KONZTANTINOZ MAPPAXZ
Georgios Daskalakis
OQTHZ WAXOZx

METPOZ NTAAIANHZ
KwoTag 2tapareAog
KQN/NOZ KEANAPHZ
Kostas Kourtessis

Stavros Kwtsogiannis
IAKQBOZ AAMINPOY
AAEEaVOPOG ZIBNPOTTOUAOG
IQANNHZ MANTAX
EMMANOUIL LENTIDAKIS
MIXAAHZ MAPAIKHZ
KQXZTAZ KATPOAAYAHZ
NIKOZ APXONTIAHZ

Sheetl

46
48
45
46
48
44
45
45
47
49
44
48
46
41
46
50
41
46
48
47
43
44

Age

51
52
53
55
59
51
57
52
59
59
58
56
60
60
53
58
53
51
55
59
56
53
52
51
54

5

55:51.8
56:56.8
57:28.2
57:58.7
58:08.9
58:20.5
59:12.2
59:35.3
1:02:21.0
1:02:21.7
1:03:31.0
1:04:07.3
1:07:08.0
1:09:25.8
1:09:42.6
1:11:46.0
1:12:10.5
1:13:04.7
1:14:22.1
1:21:05.9
1:27:31.1
1:28:33.4

Finish Time
41:37.5
45:03.5
45:18.8
50:20.2
51:35.3
52:24.2
52:55.5
53:14.5
54:34.8
55:48.1
55:48.1
55:50.1
55:54.0
55:58.8
56:05.1
56:23.4
56:42.5
57:22.9
57:30.7
59:24.2
59:27.6
1:00:21.4
1:00:21.9
1:00:49.5
1:01:15.4

1134
1118
1057
1136
1203
1245
1144
1226
1207
1095
1058
1133
1031
1042
1169
1121

1072
1055
1044
1270
1135
1036

Bib N
1056
1224
1071
1160
1206
1277
1218
1014
1212
1262
1260
1189
1174
1105
1152
1069
1200
1201
1084
1143
1249
1202
1093
1008
1024



26 162
27 163
28 168
29 181
30 186
31 202
32 217
Male 61 to 70
Place |Overall
1 48
2 115
3 120
4 129
5 131
6 166
7 211
8 222
DQ DQ

Gerald Boulet

IQANNHX MA=OYTHZX
21€pavog KwvoTavtéAog
APIZTEIAHZ APATANITOZ
dwing KATZAITHE
lwavvng BiBuvog
MANAMQTHZ KATZAPOX

Name

ANGELOS XILAS
OAKHZ NATI0Z
Constantinos Athans
AGANAZIOZ POPTHX
IQANNHZ ZTAYPOY
IQANNHZ KAAAHZ

EYAITEAOZ MAMANIKONAQY

KwvoTtavtivog Aidgog

ANAZTAZIOZ KQXTEAIAHZ

Male 71 and Over
Place |Overall |Name

1
2
3
4

146
210
221
226

XPHZTOZ MAYAQY
AHMHTPIOZ BYPAAX
James Gracey
rNQProz POYITEPHX

Sheetl

51
55
54
58
53
56
57

Age
61
67
61
63
61
61
66
61
66

Age
71
72
75
80

1:04:44.5
1:04:55.9
1:05:06.8
1:08:24.7
1:09:26.7
1:13:52.4
1:20:06.3

Finish Time
48:46.3
57:20.9
57:51.4
58:36.1
58:39.4
1:04:58.9
1:15:22.8
1:26:10.2
50:15.0

Finish Time
1:00:23.9
1:14:56.7
1:25:47.8
1:35:22.3

1184
1091
1080
1050
1064
1028
1065

Bib N
1227
1083
1178
1167
1153
1070
1122
1085
1081

Bib N
1129
1274
1193
1140



Ovidio Running Loutraki 2024 10km
Overall Finish List
November 03, 2024

Female Finishers

Place |Name

Antonia Bodnariuc
METPOBA TZBETEAINA
EAiva AokdpoyAou
Bianca Gabriela Catrinar
MapyioAdkn Mupaivn
NANTIA NTAOYTOBA
ZU0ABIa ANIGKIva

AAikn MTra&eavakn
APIZTEA NIKOAOTOYAQY
AITEAIKH XATZOYAH
Kuplakn Mewpyapdkou
OQTEINH FNANNIKOIMOYAQY
Mapia AfunTpa Kapavtavn
WENDY COPAGE

AOHNA ZE®TOYAH
EAENH AAE=OIMNOYAQY
Pascale Terlaak
PARASKEVI TSIANOU

3335080 N 33 00NN~

20 | ANTQNIA BAZINAKH

21 MEPOIMH ZKAEINAPH

22 | BAZIAIKH MANATOMNOYAQY
23 | XPYZOYAA ©QAOY

24 |Eipivn ABavaaiadn

25 | Zogia ABavaoiddn

26 | EIPHNH AIAKOIMNOYAQY
27 | E®HTKOMQAH

28 | ANTPEATIANATIQTOY
29 | Xdapig Toaputrou

30 |Zogpia Zepyia

31 Sylvia Athans

32 | ZOl Bartzioti

33 |'EAca ToAn

34 | Antonia Makra

35 | Christina Kormpaki

36 | NATHALIE ZERBIB

37 |Aeotoiva MNavayotrouAou
38 |MARIAKOSTOUROU

39 | ANAPIANATEAZH

40 |EAENH =HPOTIANNH

41 Zwn Zaptavn

42 | KAEOMATPATATZIAOYPA
43 | NAPAZKEYH KOTZAPINH
44 | Lydia Pentaraki-Vrana

ANAZTAZIA XPIZTOAOYAOINOYAQY

Sheetl

Bib
1183
1275
1025
1187
1102
1253
1016
1173
1098
1103
1241
1034
1038
1061
1188
1252
1251
1217
1220
1078
1146
1269
1242
1013
1012
1086
1040
1111
1161
1106
1179
1180
1158
1204
1196
1229
1112
1198
1156
1254
1141
1126
1076
1209

Finish Time
39:36.5
44:34.0
45:42.9
48:29.1
50:51.1
51:45.6
52:16.3
52:16.4
53:03.6
53:51.8
54:06.9
54:14 1
54:32.5
55:16.8
55:29.5
56:03.5
56:03.6
56:49.7
57:37.5
58:00.6
58:22.5
58:26.8
58:42.5

1:00:09.9
1:00:10.4
1:00:17.9
1:00:21.2
1:00:31.4
1:01:25.7
1:01:25.9
1:02:02.7
1:02:52.6
1:03:10.4
1:04:58.8
1:05:06.2
1:05:16.4
1:06:27.5
1:07:33.2
1:07:42.7
1:08:17.9
1:08:31.2
1:08:35.0
1:11:21.2
1:11:21.7

Team/Club
Universitatea Ovidius din Constan?a

Universitatea “Ovidius” din Constan

NOXEIAONAZ AOYTPAKIOY
EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
ACCELERATION GYM AIGIO

2. AYTIATPAZ
ZIZYPOZ KOPINOOY

2AY NATPAX

ANE=APTHTH

EDINBURGH RUNNING NETWORK
ZIZYPOZ KOPINOOY

ZIZYPOZ KOPINOOY

Marmarini Larissas

HpakAAg Koukoufivog

21Z2YPOz KOPINGOY
Jimo
Jimo

Mad Monkey Fitness project

The A Team

2OUTT TTATPAG
KWST

MNOZEIAQNAZ AOYTPAKIOY
©¢oyvig running team

MNAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

Mia Aitaveia AuTIOTIKWYV



Sheetl

45 | API'YPQ ZKOPAA 1232 | 1:12:25.3 | ZIZYDPOZ KOPINOQOY
46 KAAH MIKOYNH 1132 1:13:13.3 | Rodopi runners
47 |EAEANNA NAZTA 1236 | 1:13:31.3 | ZIZYDOZ KOPINOQOY
48 Nikolina Antoniadou 1176 1:13:52.4 Mac 'n' Cheese
49 | AEZTNOINA KAKOYPA 1235 | 1:14:08.9 | ZIZYDPOZ KOPINOQOY
50 | ZOO®IAPOYZZH 1233 | 1:14:09.0 (ZIZYDPOZ KOPINOQOY
51 >O®IANA KAANAMITAAIKH 1234 | 1:14:09.3 | ZIZYDOZ KOPINOQOY
52 | XPIZTINA KAAAMIAAIKH 1238 | 1:14:09.6 | ZIZYDPOZ KOPINOQOY
53 2oulava Katon 1066 1:14:17.5
54 | Mapiva Tqwptln 1157 1:14:17.5 | Mapiva Tqwptln
55 | ZQTHPIATZOIKA 1164 1:16:56.0
56 | NikoAéTTa Z€ioOTTOUAOU 1142 1:18:35.1
57 | BIZZAPIATIATZIAOYPA 1127 1:19:04.6
58 |Mapia @avou 1054 1:20:13.7
59 | Martha Gracey 1194 1:20:32.4 | EQYPAIOI QKYTOAEX
60 | EYAITEAOZ ZEINATH 1257 | 1:28:58.6 NMOZEIAQNAZ AOYTPAKIOY
61 EIPHNH KOTZQNH 1256 | 1:39:17.7 NOZEIAQNAZ NOYTPAKIOY
DNS |KopaAia BoupAiwTtn 1033
DNS |AIKATEPINH KOMH 1073 AO ZMYPOZ AOYHZ NIKAIAZ KOPY;
DNS |TMwTta Aipvaiou 1087 MNwta
DNS |XpioTiva MaykouTn 1089
DNS |Karepiva Oikovopou 1108
DNS |Xpuoouha MatragupavounA 1119 Fysiomagoula
DNS | ELINAATHANASOPOULOU 1177 Balance
DNS | Dimitra Skalkotou 1213
DNS |eirini Sparaggi 1214
DNS |AHMHTPA MIMAPTZH 1230 Z12YPOZ KOPINOGOY
DNS |APTEMIZ MMNOYTZIOYKOY 1247 Z12YPOZ KOPINOGOY
DNS |MANAFIQTA MANTA 1248 ZI2YPOZ KOPINOGOY
DNS |ANTQNIA AFTAAAKH 1255 MOZEIAQNAZ AOYTPAKIOY
Male Finishers
Place |Name Bib Finish Time | Team/Club
1 Mévvng MNatrayewpyiou 1115 37:34.0 |Parmakis team
2 Radu-Cristian Velea 1225 38:00.1 |CSM Constan?a
3 KLEJTI EVRO 1191 38:07.2
4 KWVOTAVTIVOG KOTOOVNG 1075 38:15.7
5 Mapng ZkAaBouvog 1145 38:49.3 |Z.A.Y APTONIAAZ
6 TOFANO ROCCO 1263 38:56.5 |RUNNERS SULMONA
7 Nik6Aaog lMNatrayswpyiou 1116 39:16.2 |Parmakis team
8 METPOZ MANI®ABAX 1250 39:38.1 | ZIZYDOZ KOPINOGOY
9 KQN/NOZ KOYPOYMITAZ 1273 41:24.2
10 BaaoiAeiog AvOpIoTTouAOG 1019 41:26.3
11 NAEQNIAAY OEODYAAKTOIMNOYAOZ | 1056 41:37.5 | OINAGAHTIKH AEZXH AIlIOY
12 | AnunRTpng ToitolAidng 1163 42:27.3 | Jimo
13 | BaoiAeiog KwTolakog 1082 42:39.5 | E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
14 | AxiMeUg Kataikag 1067 42:49.5 | Aiolos running team
15 | Mavayiwtng MnTpoyiavvng 1096 43:52.9 |Liverpool F.C.
16 | BAZIAEIOZ BANTANAX 1026 43:56.0
17 |COLAN SERGIO 1267 44:16.5 |RUNNERS SULMONA
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